HEBER PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT - CURRENT DEMAND - FEBRUARY 2018

NAME

360 BUSINESS PRODUCTS
WALL CLOCK FOR SWR PLANT

AIR FRESH,BINDERS,MANILA ENVELOPES

POST IT PADS,FEBREEZE PLUG IN

A C SERVICES
CKED AC UNIT /SERVICE WWTP

AT & T- FAX/EMERGENCY LINE
FAX/EMERGENCY LINES INVOICE

AT&T
LONG DISTANCE PHONE INVOICE

BRENNTAG PACIFIC, INC.
FERRIC SULFATE

CALIFORNIA DEPT TAX & FEE ADMI
HAZARDOUS WASTE GEN FEE

CINTAS CORPORATION 4694
UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER
UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER

CONVEYOR GROUP
CREATVIE SVC INSTALLMENT FALL

FEDERAL EXPRESS
SAMPLES/PACKAGES SENT

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.
POLY MTR WSHR
90 ELL,FLUSH BUSH,ABS STR

COUNTY OF IMPERIAL
% PD BY HPUD FOR POWER

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
POWER - WASTEWATER LAB & OFFICE
POWER - OLD FIRE STATION

2/6/2018
2/6/2018
2/6/2018

2/6/2018

2/6/2018

2/6/2018

2/6/2018

2/6/2018

2/6/2018
2/6/2018

2/6/2018

2/6/2018

2/6/2018
2/6/2018

2/6/2018

2/6/2018
2/6/2018

INVOICE CHECK CHECK
AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
25.43 26158
80.59 26158
48.01 26158 154.03
550.00 26159 550.00
394.66 26160 394.66
230.03 26161 230.03
1,829.94 26162 1,829.94
4,488.00 26163 4,488.00
76.14 26164
76.14 26164 152.28
1,425.00 26165 1,425.00
185.82 26166 185.82
21.66 26167
17.01 26167 38.67
190.35 26168 190.35
366.59 26169
104.54 26169



POWER - LIFTSTATIONS

POWER - WATER PLANT

POWER - WASTEWATER REGIONAL
POWER - ESTANCIA PARK

POWER - ESTANCIA PARK IRRIGATION

POWER - JIG JOHNSON IRRIGATION
POWER - STREET LIGHTS

POWER - PALM/SPARROW HEBER BASIN

POWER - CORRELL ESTATES BASIN
POWER - N. CHERRY STORM
POWER - WASTEWATER PLANT

JORDAN / CENTRAL IMPLEMENT CO

KEYS FOR CASE BACKHOE

MCNEECE BROS. OIL COMPANY
DISEL FUEL WWTP

MYLO JANITORIAL SERVICES
JANITORIAL SERVICE-OFFICE

ORANGE COMMERCIAL CREDIT
BOD,TSS,E.COLI,COLIFORM
BOD,TSS,E.COLI,COLIFORM

PITNEY BOWES PURCHASE POWER
POSTAGE FOR MAILING

USA BLUEBOOK
ORION PH ELECTRODE FILL

VERIZON WIRELESS
CELL PHN,WIRELESCRDS,SCAD

WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY
URINAL DEO,MOP HEAD,AEROSAL,

BOBADILLA ALCAL, ROX
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

S.D.R.M.A.
KUBOTA/17 FORD F250

WHITE NELSON DIEHL EVANS LLP
AUDIT/SINGLE AUDIT SVC
AUDIT/SINGLE AUDIT SVC

2/6/2018
2/6/2018
2/6/2018
2/6/2018
2/6/2018
2/6/2018
2/6/2018
2/6/2018
2/6/2018
2/6/2018
2/6/2018

2/6/2018

2/6/2018

2/6/2018

2/6/2018
2/6/2018

2/6/2018

2/6/2018

2/6/2018

2/6/2018

2/6/2018

2/7/2018

2/7/2018
2/7/2018

243.60
10,669.70
479.59
31.57
37.99
58.50
2,190.77
652.86
22.67
366.59
5,524.58

14.78

1,928.04

298.00

187.00
187.00

571.29

108.83

655.55

97.24

77.51

1,214.55

8,500.00
6,300.00

26169
26169
26169
26169
26169
26169
26169
26169
26169
26169
26169

26171

26172

26173

26174
26174

26175

26176

26177

26178

26179

26180

26181
26181

20,749.55

14.78

1,928.04

298.00

374.00

571.29

108.83

655.55

97.24

77.51

1,214.55

14,800.00



AT&T - SEWER
SEWER LINE INVOICE

BRENNTAG PACIFIC, INC.
FERRIC SULFATE

CR & RINCORPORATED
SLUDGE REMOVAL

CINTAS CORPORATION 4694
UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER
UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER
UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER

CINTAS CORPORATION #694
CINTAS CORPORATION #694 VOIDED

CONTROL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
ON SITE PROG SCADA

CONTROL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
CONTROL SYSTEMS ENGINEERVOIDED

FEDERAL EXPRESS
SAMPLES/PACKAGES SENT

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.
PLYMR MTR BX, POLYMER CVR
PIPE WRCH,MECH GLV,WIPES

FERNANDO RUIZ, INC.
SAFETY TRAINING

THE HOME DEPOT BRC

CONT HINGE

LUFKIN MEASURING WHEEL

MOP COMBO,PLANTER,MEAS WHEEL
GRASS TALL FESCUE SEED

GRASS TALL FESCUE SEED

TOWELS, TOFFEE,SHINE WASH,TOOL
TOTE,FITTING,UNION,ZINC,FTABLE
DEWALT PHILLIPS MAXFIT

BOTTLED WATER

GRASS SEED, PLANT FOOD

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
RAW WATER PURCHASE

2/16/2018

2/16/2018

2/16/2018

2/16/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018

2/16/2018

2/16/2018

2/16/2018

2/16/2018

2/16/2018
2/16/2018

2/16/2018

2/16/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018

2/16/2018

152.26

1,829.94

1,091.62

83.26
76.14
76.14

990.00

81.96

1,368.63
79.38

650.00

19.42
104.14
164.78
173.98
930.52
174.47
170.53

9.65
4.68
195.82

1,364.00

26182

26183

26184

26185
26185
26185

26185

26187

26187

26188

26189
26189

26190

26191
26191
26191
26191
26191
26191
26191
26191
26191
26191

26193

152.26

1,829.94

1,091.62

235.54

235.54CR

990.00

990.00CR

81.96

1,448.01

650.00

1,675.26

1,364.00



LABRUCHERIE IRRIGATION SUPPLY,
PVC PIPE,COUP,BUSHING,SPOOL
BALDOR MOTOR

FLOOD BUBBL,VALVE,BLADE

FLAT HOSE,ADAPTER,COUP,ABS GLUE
UNION SLIP SCHO80 SPEAR

LEE TIRE COMPANY
OIL,FILTER, BALANCE 06' CHEVY

MCNEECE BROS. OIL COMPANY
GASOLINE PURCHASE

ORANGE COMMERCIAL CREDIT
BOD,TSS,E.COLI,COLIFORM
BOD,TSS,E.COLI,COLIFORM

PADRE USA
COFFEE, REGULAR

S.D.R.M.A.
HEALTH INS. PREMIUM

SPARKLETTS
BULK DRINKING WATER

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
INCODE MAG/MAINT
MONTHLY SERVICE FEE

UNDERGROUND SERVICE ALERT
NEW TICKET CHRGS UTILITIES

USA BLUEBOOK
PRESSURE WASHER HOSE
GOJO HAND CLEAN,NOZZLE,DEGREAS

WALKER & DRISKILL PROFESSIONAL
LEGAL SERVICES RENDERED

WEST 80 ELECTRIC
REPAIR 5 HP PUMP

WYMORE INC.
COIL CHAIN, SHACKLE,S/S316

2/16/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018

2/16/2018

2/16/2018

2/16/2018
2/16/2018

2/16/2018

2/16/2018

2/16/2018

2/16/2018
2/16/2018

2/16/2018

2/16/2018
2/16/2018

2/16/2018

2/16/2018

2/16/2018

605.83
666.52
967.19
326.70
109.12

144.55

883.69

275.00
187.00

42.22

21,012.00

44.90

878.08
160.00

14.95

104.21
81.81

705.00

334.24

281.54

26194
26194
26194
26194
26194

26195

26196

26197
26197

26198

26199

26200

26201
26201

26202

26203
26203

26204

26205

26206

2,675.36

144.55

883.69

462.00

42.22

21,012.00

44.90

1,038.08

14.95

186.02

705.00

334.24

281.54



ZENNER PERFORMANCE
STEALTH READER METERS

CONTROL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
ON SITE PROG SCADA

HEBER SCHOOL DISTRICT
DONATION FOR DURMLINE

BROWN BAG COALITION
SPONSOR 3RD ANNUAL GALA

PACIFIC HYDROTECH CORPORATION
APPLICATION # 19

PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
APPLICATION #19

THE HOLT GROUP
WTP 4MGD SEPT. 2017

PAYROLL

PAYROLL/BOD COMPENSATION
PAYROLL

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
FICA TAX

MEDICARE TAX

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
FICA TAX

MEDICARE TAX

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART
CALIFORNIA TRAINING TAX

SDI

STATE WITHHOLDING

STATE UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART
CALIFORNIA TRAINING TAX
SDI

2/16/2018

2/16/2018

2/20/2018

2/20/2018

2/20/2018

2/20/2018

2/20/2018

2/2/2018
2/16/2018

2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018

2/16/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018

2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018

2/16/2018
2/16/2018

12,322.92

990.00

500.00

300.00

221,130.82

11,638.46

16,092.50

24,101.77
23,177.73

3,848.62
3,280.68
957.18

3,021.50
3,133.42
905.02

21.92
310.08
1,099.28
789.49

7.01
312.09

26207

26208

26209

26210

26211

26212

26213

DIRECT DEP
DIRECT DEP

12,322.92

990.00

500.00

300.00

221,130.82

11,638.46

16,092.50

24,101.77
23,177.73

8,086.48

7,059.94

2,220.77



STATE WITHHOLDING

STATE UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE

CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE
LIFE INSURANCE - EMPLOYEE PAY
LIFE INSURANCE - EMPLOYEE PAY

2/16/2018
2/16/2018

2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018

2/16/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018

2/2/2018

2/16/2018

2/6/2018
2/6/2018

1,088.98
251.88

240.34
371.17
2,292.69
387.97
1,682.44

240.34
371.17
2,292.69
387.97
1,682.44

837.97

837.97

139.00
139.00

6493
6493

1,659.96

4,974.61

4,974.61

837.97

837.97

278.00
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